
Ayodhya Dham  - Jabalpur SF Aastha Special/02135R - SF - WCR 
AY/Ayodhya Dham Junction to JBP/Jabalpur 

22h 0m - 1205 km - 13 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AY Ayodhya Dham
Junction

21:20 0 1 0 58 98 NR

2 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction
(Allahabad)

00:10 00:40 30m 0 2 165 117 97 NCR

3 FTP Fatehpur 01:40 01:42 2m 0 2 282 28 114 NCR
4 GOY Govindpuri (Kanpur) 04:30 04:35 5m 0 2 361 65 126 NCR
5 ORAI Orai 06:10 06:12 2m 0 2 463 73 141 NCR
6 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 07:45 07:55 10m 0 2 577 50 258 NCR
7 BINA Bina Junction 11:00 11:05 5m 0 2 730 62 411 WCR
8 BPL Bhopal Junction 13:20 13:25 5m 0 2 869 61 405 WCR
9 NDPM Narmadapuram

(Hoshangabad)
14:38 14:40 2m 0 2 943 31 303 WCR

10 ET Itarsi Junction 15:15 15:30 15m 2 961 93 329 WCR
11 PPI Pipariya 16:13 16:15 2m 0 2 1027 89 335 WCR
12 GAR Gadarwara 16:48 16:50 2m 0 2 1077 55 353 WCR
13 NU Narsinghpur 17:38 17:40 2m 0 2 1121 57 364 WCR
14 SRID Shridham 18:13 18:15 2m 0 2 1152 49 372 WCR
15 JBP Jabalpur 19:20 0 2 1205 - 411 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (05:23)

Jun 01 2024 (05:23)

1

1


